
Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DUDLEY DRIVE Theft from vehicle 02/07/2023 
22:55:00 

02/07/2023 
22:55:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEYMOUR AVENUE Theft from motor vehicle 10/07/2023 
01:00:00 

10/07/2023 
03:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LOWER MORDEN 
LANE 

Unsecured motorcycle 
stolen from drive way. 

11/07/2023 
02:45:00 

11/07/2023 
02:45:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

QUEEN MARY 
AVENUE 

2 suspects have 
approached the front door 
and believed to have used a 
device to clone the car key, 
taking property within and 
making off in an unknown 
direction 

10/07/2023 
18:00:00 

11/07/2023 
09:15:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 
  

SALCOMBE DRIVE By person(s) by unknown 
removing the victim keyless 
technology vehicle by 
means unknown and without 
the knowledge or 
permission of the victim 

13/07/2023 
17:00:00 

13/07/2023 
17:50:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE Suspect has stolen the 
victim's bicycle from the 
venues side ally 

14/07/2023 
04:00:00 

14/07/2023 
07:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

GARTH ROAD suspect took victim bike and 
left behind his own bike 

16/07/2023 
14:30:00 

16/07/2023 
14:35:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LOWER MORDEN 
LANE 

victim had the vehicle stolen 
from his driveway 

17/07/2023 
19:00:00 

18/07/2023 
03:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE Unknown suspect has 
gained entry into garage by 
unknown method and taken 
a lawn mower and personal 
documents from within 

09/05/2013 
08:00:00 

11/05/2023 
08:00:00 

 


