Lower	Theft From Motor	DUDLEY DRIVE	Theft from vehicle	02/07/2023	02/07/2023
Morden	vehicle			22:55:00	22:55:00
Lower	Theft From Motor	SEYMOUR AVENUE	Theft from motor vehicle	10/07/2023	10/07/2023
Morden	vehicle			01:00:00	03:00:00
Lower	Theft/Taking of Motor	LOWER MORDEN	Unsecured motorcycle	11/07/2023	11/07/2023
Morden	vehicle	LANE	stolen from drive way.	02:45:00	02:45:00
Lower	Theft From Motor	QUEEN MARY	2 suspects have	10/07/2023	11/07/2023
Morden	vehicle	AVENUE	approached the front door	18:00:00	09:15:00
			and believed to have used a		
			device to clone the car key,		
			taking property within and		
			making off in an unknown		
			direction		
Lower	Theft/Taking of Motor	SALCOMBE DRIVE	By person(s) by unknown	13/07/2023	13/07/2023
Morden	vehicle		removing the victim keyless	17:00:00	17:50:00
			technology vehicle by		
			means unknown and without		
			the knowledge or		
			permission of the victim		
Lower	Theft/Taking of Pedal	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	Suspect has stolen the	14/07/2023	14/07/2023
Morden	Cycles		victim's bicycle from the	04:00:00	07:00:00
			venues side ally		
Lower	Theft/Taking of Pedal	GARTH ROAD	suspect took victim bike and	16/07/2023	16/07/2023
Morden	Cycles		left behind his own bike	14:30:00	14:35:00
Lower	Theft/Taking of Motor	LOWER MORDEN	victim had the vehicle stolen	17/07/2023	18/07/2023
Morden	vehicle	LANE	from his driveway	19:00:00	03:00:00
Lower	Burglary in Other	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	Unknown suspect has	09/05/2013	11/05/2023
Morden	Buildings		gained entry into garage by	08:00:00	08:00:00
			unknown method and taken		
			a lawn mower and personal		
			documents from within		